
Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID-2017-348 Name: Fair Workweek update and implementation contract

Status:Type: CC Resolution Action Item

File created: In control:5/16/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/6/2017

Title: Update On Fair Workweek Implementation; And

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
Professional Services Agreement With The Labor Compliance Managers In An Amount Not To Exceed
$150,336 For Assistance With Enforcement And Administration Of City Labor Standards Ordinances
(Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / April Shabazz)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - Professional Services Agreement, 4. Public Comment -
RILA and CRA Letter. Request Stay.Dated 060517

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Update On Fair Workweek Implementation; And

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
Professional Services Agreement With The Labor Compliance Managers In An Amount Not To
Exceed $150,336 For Assistance With Enforcement And Administration Of City Labor Standards
Ordinances (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / April Shabazz)
Staff recommends that the City Council receive an update on the implementation of the Fair
Workweek Ordinance and authorize the City Manager to execute a Professional Services Agreement
with The Labor Compliance Managers (TLCM) to conduct enforcement services for the City’s Fair
Workweek, Minimum Wage and Paid Sick Leave ordinances for a total contract amount not to
exceed $150,336.

City of Emeryville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

